Date

November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018
November 2018

Over 25k Expenditure Report

Expense Type

Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees
Subsistence
IT Services
Consultancy Fees
Millbank Contractors
Millbank Contractors
Consultancy Fees
Millbank Contractors
Software Assurance&Maintenance
Building Rent
Consultancy Fees
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Recruitment
Consultancy Fees
Professional Services
Software Assurance&Maintenance
Software Assurance&Maintenance
Software Assurance&Maintenance
Millbank Contractors

Consultancy Fees

Expense Area

Ofgem
Ofgem
Ofgem
E-Serve
Ofgem
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Ofgem
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Ofgem
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Ofgem
Corporate Services
E-Serve
Ofgem
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Ofgem
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Ofgem
Corporate Services
Corporate Services

E-Serve

Supplier

KPMG LLP
THOUGHTWORKS LTD
GRANT THORNTON UK LLP
BLACK & VEATCH LTD
ATKINS LTD
REDFERN TRAVEL LTD
VERIZON UK LTD
KINGSLEY NAPLEY
CAVENDISH ENGINEERS LTD
OCS GROUP UK LTD
DENTONS UKMEA LLP
BARTLETT MITCHELL
NETTITUDE LTD
JONES LANG LASALLE
ICF Consulting Limited
DEVONSHIRE HAYES
HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT
HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT
HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT
HAYS OFFICE SUPPORT
GFK NOP LTD
MIDLAND SOFTWARE LTD
MIDLAND SOFTWARE LTD
CACI LTD
CACI LTD
BARTLETT MITCHELL
GRANT THORNTON UK LLP

Reference

61632
61619
61548
61715
61714
61555
61662
61615
61622
61623
61727
61732
61658
61593
61681
61452
61438
61438
61438
61438
61412
61667
61667
61496
61496
61437
61507

Amount

£186,745.20
£168,720.00
£163,432.48
£130,599.83
£76,018.99
£68,176.94
£63,235.49
£56,600.64
£56,421.42
£49,654.50
£47,171.20
£41,441.78
£40,887.60
£33,840.00
£33,198.60
£30,373.38
£21,861.00
£939.60
£1,116.36
£6,300.00
£29,100.00
£3,000.00
£24,564.36
£12,782.40
£13,708.80
£25,539.46
£25,303.13




